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480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500GB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe
6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4XOE SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4XOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

Marka

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

Ezcool

wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,72 USD

29,87 USD

64,89 USD

84,46 USD

98,88 USD

154,50
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179,22
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13,39 USD

16,48 USD

17,46 USD

22,66 USD



,,,,,, - 250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s Wd 0 25,49 USD
m WDS250G3BOC SSD
Bl

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s wd 0 27,29 USD
. . WDS500G2GOC SSD
ypse 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA wd 0 27,29 USD
i SSD
500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe wd 0 33,48 USD

WDS500G4BOE SSD

psie 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA wd 0 36,05 USD
= SSD
1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s wd 0 49,96 USD

WDS100T3GOC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s wd 0 49,96 USD
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1LAUCH

W

WG 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA wd 0 50,47 USD
SSD

ogee 1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD  Wd 0 53,04 USD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s wd 0 53,56 USD

WDS100T4BOE SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 53,56 USD
iy B WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD
i
2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s wd 0 114,33
WDS200T4GOE SSD usD
2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s wd 0 122,57
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD usD
2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA wd 0 132,87

SSD usb




SATA SSD
Sold State Drive.
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2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD
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141,11
usb

142,14
usb



